
Fall 2021 ◦ Breckenridge High School ◦ Go, Bucks, Go! 

Day & Date Classifica�on Opponent Loca�on Time 

Thursday, September 09, 2021 Non-District Vs. Cisco Breckenridge 5:00 PM 

Thursday, September 16, 2021 Non-District Vs. Eastland Breckenridge 5:00 PM 

Thursday, September 23, 2021 Non-District Vs. Holliday Holliday 5:00 PM 

Thursday, September 30, 2021  OPEN   

Thursday, October 07, 2021 District 3-3A Vs. Clyde Clyde 5:00 PM 

Thursday, October 14, 2021 District 3-3A Vs. Early Breckenridge 5:00 PM 

Thursday, October 21, 2021 District 3-3A Vs. Wall Wall 5:00 PM 

Thursday, October 28, 2021 District 3-3A Vs. Jim Ned Breckenridge 5:00 PM 

Thursday, November 04, 2021 District 3-3A Vs. TLC-San Angelo San Angelo 5:00 PM 

 

Thursday, August 26, 2021 Non-District Vs. Jacksboro Jacksboro 5:00 & 7:00 PM 

Thursday, August 19, 2021 Scrimmage Vs. Mineral Wells Mineral Wells 5:00 PM 

Friday, August 13. 2021 Scrimmage Vs. Vernon Breckenridge 5:00 PM 

Thursday, September 02, 2021 Non-District Vs. Ballinger Ballinger 6:00 PM 

Home Games Will Be Livestreamed. 

breckenridgeisd.org 

Go, Bucks, Go! 

 

 

 

Junior Varsity Home Football Games 

Are Played at Buckaroo Stadium, 

Located Just Behind the High School 

& Junior High School Campuses: 

607 West 2nd Street 

Breckenridge, TX  76424 

 


